Check, Please! Supper Club
	Thursday, March 27, 2008
Thursday, March 27, 2008Thursday, March 27, 2008 - 19:00
	Thursday, March 20, 2008
Thursday, March 20, 2008Thursday, March 20, 2008 - 19:00
	Thursday, February 07, 2008
Thursday, February 07, 2008Thursday, February 7, 2008 - 19:00
	Thursday, January 31, 2008
Thursday, January 31, 2008Thursday, January 31, 2008 - 19:00
	Thursday, January 24, 2008
Thursday, January 24, 2008Thursday, January 24, 2008 - 19:00
	Thursday, January 17, 2008
Thursday, January 17, 2008Thursday, January 17, 2008 - 19:00
	Thursday, January 10, 2008
Thursday, January 10, 2008Thursday, January 10, 2008 - 19:00
	Thursday, January 03, 2008
Thursday, January 03, 2008Thursday, January 3, 2008 - 19:00
	Thursday, December 27, 2007
Thursday, December 27, 2007Thursday, December 27, 2007 - 19:00
	Thursday, December 20, 2007
Thursday, December 20, 2007Thursday, December 20, 2007 - 19:00
	Thursday, December 13, 2007
Thursday, December 13, 2007Thursday, December 13, 2007 - 19:00
	Thursday, November 15, 2007
Thursday, November 15, 2007Thursday, November 15, 2007 - 19:00
	Thursday, November 08, 2007
Thursday, November 08, 2007Thursday, November 8, 2007 - 19:00
	Thursday, November 01, 2007
Thursday, November 01, 2007Thursday, November 1, 2007 - 19:00
	Thursday, October 25, 2007
Thursday, October 25, 2007Thursday, October 25, 2007 - 19:00

